Citation

Citation by Certified Mail
Citation by Posting
Citation by Publication
Citation by Scire Facias
Delinquent Tax Suit
Distress Warrant
Executing Deed
Executing a Bill of Sale
Forcible Detainer
injunction

Jury Fee

Justice Court Citations
Levy Fee When No Sale
Mental Commitment
Notice

Notice by Publication
Notice of Trustee Sale
Notice to Take Deposition
Order

Order of Sale

Precept to Serve

Show Cause Order

Small Claims Citations
All Other Court’s Citations
Subpoena

Subpoena Duces Tecum
Summons

Taking Appraving Bonds

SEPTEMBER 23, 2021
JOINT MEETING

$75.00
$90.00
$90.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$30.00
$20.00
$90.00
$100.00
$50.00
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$90.00 (Plus $40.00 an hour after 2 hours per Deputy)

$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$200.00
$75.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
szo‘od
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Temporary Protective Order
Temporary Restraining Order
Warrants/Capias

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Habeas Corpus

Writ of Possession

Writ of Restitution

Writ of Sequestration

Writ of Attachment (person, child, property)
Levy

Writ of Re-entry

Affidavit of Service

Brady Bill Criminal Checks
Certified Mail

Fingerprint Card

Returned Check Fee

Copies (per page)

Incident/Offense Report

VoL 207rsc 562

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$130.00

$200.00 {Plus $40.00 an hour after 2 hours per Deputy)
$200.00

$200.00 (Plus $40.00 an hour after 2 hours per Deputy)
$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$60.00

$15.00

$20.00

$10.00

$30.00

$1.00

$ .10 per page

For public postings of written notices, regardless of type & making returns therean, a fee for each

location shall be charged

$100.00

After three (3) unsuccessful attempts of service, the fee amount for the process is to be collected.




